
COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING CONTACTS 
Albemarle County 

Planning & Site Development: 

Director: Charles Rapp 

401 McIntire Rd, North Wing 

Charlottesville, VA 22902 

P: 434-296-5832 

E: rappc@albemarle.org 

Website – Click Here 

Buckingham County 

Zoning/Planning: 

Admin: Mrs. Nicci Edmondston 

13380 W. James Anderson Hwy. 

Buckingham, VA 23921 

P: 434-969-4242 

E: nedmondston@buckinghamcounty.virginia.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Caroline County 

Planning Department: 

Director: Mike Finchum 

233 W. Broaddus Avenue 

Bowling Green, VA 22427 

P: 804-633-4303 

E: mfinchum@co.caroline.va.us 

Website – Click Here 

City of Fredericksburg 

Community Planning & Building: 

Director: Chuck Johnston 

601 Caroline Street, 4th Floor 

Fredericksburg, VA 22401 

P: 540-372-1179 

E: planning@fredericksburgva.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Culpeper County 

Planning & Zoning: 

Director: Sam McLearen 

302 N. Main Street 

Culpeper, VA 22701 

P: 540-727-3404 

E: smclearen@culpepercounty.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Fauquier County 

Planning Department: 

Chief: Adam Shellenberger 

10 Hotel Street 

Warrenton, VA 20186 

P: 540-422-8210 

E: Adam.Shellenberger@fauquiercounty.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Fluvanna County 

Planning & Zoning Department: 

Director: Douglas Miles 

132 Main Street 

Palmyra, VA 22963 

P: 434-591-1910 

E: planning@fluvannacounty.org 

Website – Click Here 

Greene County 

Planning & Zoning Department: 

Director/Admin: James Frydl 

40 Celt Road, Room 226 

Stanardsville, VA 22973 

P: 434-985-5282 

E: planning@gcva.us 

Website – Click Here 

Goochland County 

Planning & Zoning: 

Deputy Admin: Jo Ann Hunter 

1800 Sandy Hook Road 

Goochland, VA 23063 

P: 804-556-5860 

E: jhunter@goochlandva.us 

Website – Click Here 

Hanover County 

Planning Department: 

Director: Davis P. Maloney 

7516 County Complex Road 

Hanover, VA 23069 

P: 804-365-6171 

E: planning@hanovercounty.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Henrico County 

Planning Department: 

Director: R. Joseph Emerson 

4301 East Parham Road 

Henrico, VA 23228 

P: 804-501-4602 

E: planning@henrico.us 

Website – Click Here 

King George County 

Planning & Zoning: 

Director/Admin: Heather Hall 

10459 Courthouse Drive, Suite 104 

King George, VA 22485 

P: 540-775-7111 

E: heatherh@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us 

Website – Click Here 

Louisa County 

Planning & Zoning: 

Director: Josh Gillespie 

1 Woolfolk Avenue, Suite 201 

Louisa, VA 23093 

P: 540-967-0401 

E: jgillespie@louisa.org 

Website – Click Here 

Madison County 

Planning & Zoning: 

County Planner: Ligon Webb 

410 N. Main Street 

Madison, VA 22727 

P: 540-948-7512 

E: lwebb@madisonco.virginia.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Orange County 

Planning Services: 

Senior Planner: Keri Ragland 

128 W. Main Street 

Orange, VA 22960 

P: 540-672-4574 

E: kragland@orangecountyva.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Spotsylvania County 

Planning Department: 

Director: B. Leon Hughes 

9019 Old Battlefield Boulevard, Suite 100 

Spotsylvania, VA 22553 

P: 540-507-7434 

E: lhughes@spotsylvania.va.us 

Website – Click Here 

Stafford County 

Planning & Zoning Department: 

Director: Jeff Harvey 

1300 Courthouse Road, 2nd Floor 

Stafford, VA 22554 

P: 540-658-8668 

E: planning@staffordcountyva.gov 

Website – Click Here 

Westmoreland County 

Building & Zoning: 

Director: Beth McDowell 

111 Polk Street 

Montross, VA 22520 

P: 804-493-0120 

E: bmcdowell@westmoreland-county.org 

Website – Click Here 
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